TORAH ACADEMY
of GREATER PHILADELPHIA

CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

Cornerstone Gifts
Herb & Irina Caskey
Morris and Rose Caskey Torah Academy

Anonymous

Naming Opportunities

Campus Name $2,500,000

Building Name $1,000,000

Middle School Name $1,000,000

Beit Midrash $500,000

Early Childhood Program $500,000

New Addition $500,000 Amir & Stacey Goldman

ECP Wing $250,000

Library $250,000

Playground $250,000

Admin Wing $100,000 Jonathan & Hili Zimbalist

Science Lab $100,000

Grand Foyer $100,000 Menashe Kohn

Gym Court Name $50,000 Yehuda & Aderet Frager *

Art Room $50,000 Moshe & Ariella Chasky

Music Room $50,000 Gary & Vicki Erlbaum

Cafeteria $50,000 Ari & Rebecca Adlerstein

Aron Kodesh $50,000 Robert & Galitte Den

Special Education Classroom  $50,000 Anonymous

Beit Midrash Classroom | $50,000 Nadav Schwartz & Yedida Goldman

Beit Midrash Classroom 2 $50,000 Zev & Yonina Jacobson
Josh & Sara Bleier and Henry &

Gymnasium Stage $50,000 Esther Bleier *

Education Office $50,000
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TORAH ACADEMY

of GREATER PHILADELPHIA

Head of Sc’hool Suite

CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

$50,000 Josh & Aliza Rosman
$50,000 Anonymous

Security Office $50,000

Stairwell (4) $50,000

Hallway (6) $50,000

Security Vestibule $36,000

Beit Medrash Mechitzah $36,000

Elevator $25,000

Reading Support Office $25,000 Stephen & Monique Wallace

Ivrit Support Office $25,000

Math Support Office $25,000 Anonymous

Bnot Sherut Office $25,000 Shlomo & Ronni Troodler

Classroom (25) $25,000 Abba & Ruthie Krieger
$25,000 David & Sima Sherman
$25,000 Mendel & Shira Kupfer
$25,000 Dov & Shani Daniel
$25,000 Robby & Monique Mogyoros
$25,000 Yonatan & Michal Frankel
$25,000 Anonymous
$25,000 Moshe and Rachael Starkman *
$25,000 Tzvi Ehrenfeld *
$25,000 Anonymous
$25,000 Anonymous
$25,000 Gary & Vicki Erlbaum *
$25,000 Gary & Vicki Erlbaum *
$25,000 Richard & Luci Markowitz *
$25,000 Alan & Gittel Hilibrand *
$25,000

Teacher Prep Rooms (2) $25,000

Entrance Way Mezzuzah

$25,000  David Kaplan & Debra Markowitz *
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TORAH ACADEMY

Student Support Room
Student Support Room
Cafeteria Kitchen
Athletics Office

Security Office Mezzuzah
Washing Station (3)
Chazzan’s Amud
Conference Room

ECP Director’s Office
Ner Tamid

Beit Medrash Mezzuzah (2)

Office (20)

Beit Medrash Bookcases (2)

Library Mezzuzah

Art Room Mezzuzah
Music Room Mezzuzah
Mezzuzot (50)

of GREATER PHILADELPHIA

CAPITAL CAMPAIGN
$18,000
$18,000
$18,000
$18,000
$18,000
$18,000
$18,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$5,000
$5,000

Shaun & Ronit Snitman
Ralph Herzka
Daniel & Amy Erlbaum
Reserved

Ari & Diane Weintraub *
Herschel & Dana Kupfer
Jordan & Susan Hullman
Gary & Gail Cantor *
Charles & Phyllis Parker
Cheryl Epstein
Anonymous
Adam & Alina Levine
Moshe & Malka Schwartz
Peysi & Malka Adlerstein *
Chesky & Aviva Weiss
Michael & Rebecca Cohen
David & Sharyn Chase *
Theodore Tapper *
Stanley & Naomi Goldis *
Steven Sidewater

David & Ruth Schreiber

Jon & Jessica Erlbaum

David & Lisa Stein *
David & Kineret Shakow *

Rabbi Avraham & Adina Shmidman
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Mezzuzot (50) $5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
Leader $2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

TORAH ACADEMY
of GREATER PHILADELPHIA

CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

Eileen Stieglitz *
Dovid & Tamar Daniel
Josh & Tamar Katz *
Chaim & Shari Saiman
Lee & Alyssa Fiederer
Penn Liberty Bank
Shmuel & Frayda Grunberger
Ira & Julie Strassman
Rabbi Jeff & Meryl Troodler
Linda Sagman
Jeremy & Rachel Mazurek *
Gedaliah & Sarah Fineman *

Rabbi Moshe & DeeDee Rudenstein
%

Russel & Cathy Lyons
Sam & Tara Goldstein *
Jeffrey & Devorah Rosenfeld *
Harold & Susan Gordon *
Len Freedman & Gilya Hodos *
Jonathan & Marcelle Klahr *
Amram & Elana Obstfeld *
David & Tanya Libesman *

Heshy & Dina Bucholz *
Jeff & Sarah Rosner *
Eliot & Israela Friedman
Miles & Adina Spiller
Omid & Rachel Niknam *
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TORAH ACADEMY
of GREATER PHILADELPHIA

CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

Supporter $1,800 Asher & McKenzie Kohn *
$1,800 Shimon & Shoshana Kay *
$1,800 Josh & Tal Weinberger *
$1,800 Rochelle Nosenchuk *
Rabbi Mordechai & Deena
$1,800 Schwersenski *
$1,800 Rabbi Joshua & Michelle Levy *
$1,800 Ronel & Ruth Elul *
Donor $1,000 Mati & Jenny Sved *
$1,000 Raizy Kaplun *
$1,000 Samuel Adlerstein
$1,000 Shimon & Hennie Wolff *
$1,000 Jeff & Chana Miller *
$1,000 Yochanan & Yaffa Eskenazi *
$1,000 Evan & Ayala Aidman *
$1,000 Larry & Marcia Rosenthal *
$1,000 Jeffrey Daman *
$1,000 Rick Fox *
$1,000 Phil Wachs & Juliet Spitzer *
$1,000 Yehuda & Orrit Seif *
$1,000 Gilad & Janet Gevaryahu *
$1,000 Uri & Shira Schechter
$1,000 Benzion & Mushki Avtzon
$1,000 David & Malka Caroline
Patron $500 Menashe & Amanda Benedict *
$500 Jeff & Shirley Webster *
$500 Maayan Schwartz *
$500 Josh & Tamar Runyan *
$500 Judah Troodler *
$500 Miriam & Yaakov Deutscher *
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$500
$500
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$500
$500
$500
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TORAH ACADEMY
of GREATER PHILADELPHIA

CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

William & Vicki Fineman *
Josh Steinerman & Rachel Loonin *
Yummy Entin
David & Regina Abraham
Marlene Silvera *

Yanky Locker *

Shmuel Bassman *

Rabbi Yerachmiel & Yitti Lichtman *
Michael & Rivka Dear *
Menachem & Abby Lazar *
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